2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 1

Kayo Stadium

Redcliffe, Qlid

2024
Proudly supported by

 CITY OF
- MORETON BAY

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP October 12
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 12110124 Heat 1 Started at:  18:49:45
Event. RO7 Laps: 8
e oot ™Y PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 14PN
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 17 Joey SAVATGE (US) / NAPA Auto Parts Froth Honda 8 6:52.857 53152 5
Honda Racing
2 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda 8 7.01817 8960 8960 53571 4
Honda Racing
3 102 Matt MOSS (NSW) / CDR Yamaha Monster ~ Yamaha 8 7.08541 15684 6724 54203 4
Energy
4 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna/  Husqvarna 8 714922 22065 6381 55503 7
TDUB Racing Team / Motorex / Terrequip /
Maxxis / Fox
5 24 Brett METCALFE (SA) / Penrite GO24 Team  Kawasaki 8 722382 29.525 7460 55584 6
Green Kawasaki / 3DSiteworx / Rat / Berry
Sweet
6 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Yamaha 8 7:25295 32438 2913 56.082 5
Australia / Pro-Moto Susp. / DFD Plumbing /
Incite Grahpics
7 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising M-sports /  Husqvarna 8 7:29571 36.714 4276 57175 4
Husqvarna / APO / Forth / Fist / Alpinestars /
ATR
8 J05 Jesse MADDEN (NSW)/Madden Earthworks / Honda 8 732021 39.164 2450 58.042 5
Essential Concrete / Unit
9 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD) / Sheds 'n Homes  Husqvarna 8 7.36.509 43652 4488 58989 8
Gold Coast / MPE Husqvarna / DTZ Building
Design
10 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC) / JKAYS Group / Elliott GasGas 8 745186 52329 8677 59696 2
Bros / Snapes Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
11 34 Brandon STEEL (NSW) / Steelo's Transport/  Yamaha 8 7:53.815 1:00.958 8.629 1:00.063 3

UniFilter Aust. / O2 Rush / Powersport Central
| ProMoto

Fastest Lap was 53.152 by 17 Joey SAVATGE (US)

** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL ***

The results are rwSonal until theaz“end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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E-mail

Race Director - Kevin Williams

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

: scott@computime.com.au Ph :

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber

+61418171317



